
TOUR NEW ZEALAND

Easy online bookings at 
www.kiwiholidayparks.com

SAVE 15%
WITH YOUR
DISCOUNT CARD
• All Kiwi Parks & Accommodation
• Bluebridge Ferry Crossing
• Discount on rental cars and campervans
• Selected Tourist Activities
•  30mins free WiFi when you stay at a Kiwi Park (one device, per stay)
•     Over 265 Top Parks in Australia

ONLY $35 – valid for 24 months
Purchase online or at any Kiwi Holiday Park

Download our 

Travel App

ONLY
$35

SAVE
15%
TONIGHT

FOR MORE GREAT DEALS YOU CAN 
SAVE WITH YOUR DISCOUNT CARD 
HEAD TO OUR WEBSITE!

enquiries@kiwiholidayparks.com 
www.kiwiholidayparks.com

Ahipara Kiwi Holiday Park www.ahiparaholidaypark.co.nz Ahipara

Bay of Islands Kiwi Holiday Park www.bayofislandsholidaypark.co.nz Paihia

Port Waikato Kiwi Holiday Park www.portwaikatoholidaypark.co.nz Port Waikato

Dickson Kiwi Holiday Park www.dicksonpark.co.nz Thames

Seabreeze Kiwi Holiday Park www.seabreezeholidaypark.co.nz Whenuakite

Otorohanga Kiwi Holiday Park www.kiwiholidaypark.co.nz Otorohanga

Omokoroa Kiwi Holiday Park www.omokoroa.com Omokoroa

Rotorua Thermal Kiwi Holiday Park www.rotoruathermal.co.nz Rotorua

Taupo All Seasons Kiwi Holiday Park www.taupoallseasons.co.nz Taupo

Great Lake Kiwi Holiday Park www.greatlake.co.nz Taupo

Turangi Kiwi Holiday Park www.turangiholidaypark.com Turangi

Napier Beach Kiwi Holiday Park & Motels www.napierbeach.co.nz Napier

Mahia Kiwi Holiday Park www.mahiaholidaypark.nz Mahia Beach

Whanganui Seaside Kiwi Holiday Park www.wanganuiholiday.co.nz Whanganui

Stratford Kiwi Motels and Holiday Park www.stratfordholidaypark.co.nz Stratford

Opunake Beach Kiwi Holiday Park www.opunakebeach.com Opunake

Levin Kiwi Holiday Park www.levinholidaypark.co.nz Levin

Wellington's Kiwi Holiday Park www.harcourtholidaypark.co.nz Upper Hutt

Tahuna Beach Kiwi Holiday Park www.tahunabeach.co.nz Nelson

Havelock Kiwi Holiday Park www.havelockholidaypark.kiwi Havelock

Waikawa Bay Kiwi Holiday Park www.waikawabayholidaypark.co.nz Picton

Picton Kiwi Campervan Park www.pictonholidaypark.co.nz Picton

Kiwi Park Motels and Holiday Park www.kiwipark.co.nz Murchison

Alpine Pacific Kiwi Holiday Park www.alpine-pacific.co.nz Kaikoura

Pines Kiwi Holiday Park www.pinesholidaypark@xtra.co.nz Hanmer Springs

Ashley Gorge Kiwi Holiday Park www.ashleygorgeholidaypark.co.nz Oxford

Grumpy's Kiwi Holiday Park www.grumpykiwi.co.nz Geraldine

Kurow Kiwi Holiday Park www.kurowholidaypark.co.nz Kurow

Amber Kiwi Holiday Park www.amberpark.co.nz Christchurch

Christchurch Kiwi Holiday Park www.christchurchkiwiholidaypark.co.nz Christchurch

Spencer Beach Kiwi Holiday Park www.spencerbeachholidaypark.co.nz Christchurch

Westport Kiwi Holiday Park www.westportholidaypark.co.nz Westposrt

Greymouth Kiwi Holiday Park www.greymouthkiwi.co.nz Greymouth

Rainforest Kiwi Holiday Park www.rainforestretreat.co.nz Franz Josef

Moeraki Boulders Kiwi Holiday Park www.moerakibouldersholidaypark.co.nz Hampden

Portobello Village Kiwi Park www.portobellopark@xtra.co.nz Dunedin

Dunedin Kiwi Holiday Park www.dunedinholidaypark.co.nz Dunedin

Wanaka Kiwi Holiday Park & Motels www.wanakakiwiholidaypark.nz Wanaka

Te Anau Lakeview Kiwi Holiday Park www.teanau.info Te Anau

Te Anau Kiwi Holiday Park www.teanau.kiwi.nz Te Anau

Central City Kiwi Camping Park www.invercargillcamping.co.nz Invercargill

The friendly place to stay 
... for your next group outing, school camp, family reunion, business retreat and more!

NORTH ISLAND

SOUTH ISLAND
With over 41 Qualmark or Kiwi Rated 
Holiday Parks & Accommodations in 
some of the most desirable areas of New 
Zealand. Kiwi accommodations are located 
in cities, forests, National Parks, beside 
the sea and pristine lakes. Each location is 
independently owned so you get a unique 
experience and helpful friendly staff to help 
make your holiday a memorable one.

With a bed for every budget, our parks  
offer a variety of accommodation options. 
From tent camping and campervan sites, 
basic cabins to comfortable motels,  
self-contained units, backpacker and luxury 
lodges. The whole group can stay their way 
with many units sleeping up to 8 people. 
We provide quality amenities at every 
location all in park like settings for your 
comfort, privacy and safety.
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